Kington Langley Village Hall

Hire Charges

Standard Tariff
(Concessionary rates available - see Note 1)

Item Hire Fee
Administration Fee Per casual booking (Non-refundable) £5.50
Administration Fee Annual (regular users only) £12.50

Hourly Rates (Note 2)
All week Up to 6.00pm £9.80
Main Hall & Kitchen Sunday - Thursday 6.00 - 11.00pm £10.90
Friday & Saturday 6.00 - 11.30pm £12.00
Committee Room £5.00

Special Rates

Committee Room when Friday From 6.00pm [ £5.00 flat fee for the period
booked with Main Hall Saturday & Sunday All day of the MH booking
Damage Deposits
Hire fee less than £40 £15
Hire fee between £40 and £80 £25
Hire fee between £80 and £250 £50
Hire fee over £250 £100
Teenage parties (other conditions also apply - see Note 4 below) £100
Other Additional Items
Indoor skittles No extra charge for use; additional charge if set-up required
Extended stage Additional charge to set-up in advance if required
Furniture and Equipment for use Off-site (Daily Rates)
Folding tables 12 available £1.00 each
Folding chairs 60 available 50p each
Skittles £2.00

Notes:

1. Concessionary rates available to charities, not-for-profit organisations and village residents

Details available from the Booking Clerk
2. Hall minimum booking period 1 hour

3. Fri/Sat evening rates apply to New Year's Eve irrespective of the day
on which New Year's Eve falls

4. Teenage party additional conditions:
e 10 adults must be present throughout to supervise the event

e Maximum number of people present at the function must not exceed 60




